
Soup
Shimeiji Miso
Wild Mushroom
Rich Lobster Bisque

Salad
Wafu Garden
Pomelo Pick-Me-Up

Fries, Fries, Fries
Golden Fries
Curly Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Truffle Fries

Lobster Risotto
Mushroom Risotto
Wagyu Risotto
Crispy Bacon Mac & Cheese
Bacon & Egg Wagyu Burger
Fish Ahoy (Fish & Chips)
Miso Baked Salmon
Coq au vin (Braised Chicken
in Red Wine Sauce)
Signature Wagyu Steak
(MS4/5 Grade)

Western Specials

Breakfast

FOOD MENU
(Weekdays: until 3pm / Weekends & PH: Until 11.15am)

Build Your Own Breakfast       $9.90

Step 1 : Choice of Base
Brioche Toast, Pancakes, or Scones
Step 2 : Choice of Eggs
Scrambled Eggs, Sunny side up, 
or Poached Eggs.

Step 3 : Add-ons
Hollandaise
Cheese
Potato Hash
Baked Tomatoes
Mushroom
Avocado
Bacon
Sausage
Smoked Salmon

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

(1 pair / 2 pairs)

(Add $1 for truffle mayo, tartar sauce or satay sauce)

Full Steam Ahead
Captain Benedict
Savory Portside Pancakes
Sweet Portside Pancake
First Mate Florentine

$22.90
$14.90
$14.90
$9.90
$16.90

Smoked Salmon Croissant
Tuna Croissant
BLC Croissant

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90

(Available Whole Day)

(Blueberry or Bacon & Cheese)

Honey Biscuit 
Muffin
Pastry Basket

$3.90
$2.90
$11.90

Plain Croissant
Salmon Avocado Truffle
Toast
Gourmet Scones

$2.90
$12.90

$2.90

Appetisers

$3.90
$7.90
$12.90

$9.90
$11.90

$5.90
$7.90
$7.90
$8.90

Calamari Rings
Golden Wings
Chicken Diavola
Fried Cauliflower with
Mustard Mayo
Honey Broccoli
Bacon-wrapped U.S
Asparagus
Sailor Skewers
Grilled Vegetables
Salted Egg Yolk Fish Skins

$8.90
$9.90
$7.90
$4.90

$7.90
$9.90/$15.90

$8.90
$8.90
$7.90

$41.90
$18.90
$34.90
$15.90
$23.90
$18.90
$22.90
$27.90

$45.90/$78.90

(Add $1 for truffle mayo, tartar sauce or satay sauce)

*Images for illustration purposes only. Prices are subjected to prevailing GST and Service Charge.

Lobster Risotto

B
acon & Egg Wagyu Burg

er(150 grams/300 grams)

(Chocolate OR Blueberry)



Captain’s Carbonara
Pancetta Fungi
Marco Polo Creamoso
Sambal Seafood
Sambal Smoked Duck
Salmon De Vodka
Signature Aglio Olio
Beachside Belachan
Lobster Aglio Olio
Mushroom Vegetarian
Beef Bolognese
Truffle Blackbeard

Asian

FOOD MENU

Laksa
Loft’s Top Chops
Famous Fish Soup
Japanese Chicken Katsu Don
Indonesian Fried Rice Paradise
Thai Tom Yum Bee Hoon with Fried Chicken

$15.90
$18.90
$16.90
$17.90
$15.90
$12.90

Pastas

$15.90
$15.90
$14.90
$18.90
$18.90
$20.90
$18.90
$18.90
$40.90
$17.90
$18.90
$18.90

*Images for illustration purposes only. Prices are subjected to prevailing GST and Service Charge.

(Choice of Spaghetti OR Penne)

Margherita Pizza
Shipwreck Pizza
Mushroom Lover Pizza
Pirate’s Booty Pepperoni Pizza
Hawaiian Paradise Pizza
Salted Egg Fish Skin Pizza
Black Truffle Pizza
Four Cheese Pizza
Skipper’s Smoked Duck Pizza

Pizza

$22.90
$24.90
$22.90
$24.90
$22.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$24.90
$24.90

(12-inch, sliced 8 ways)

Shipwreck Pizza

Truffle Blackbeard Pasta

Laksa

Fam
ous Fish Soup



Plated Desserts

DESSERTS MENU

Sticky Toffee Pudding $12.90

*Images for illustration purposes only. Prices are subjected to prevailing GST and Service Charge.

Bailey’s Chocolate Lava Cake with
Vanilla Gelato

$14.90

Pastries

Blueberry Muffin
Chocolate Muffin
Honey Biscuit
Tiramisu
Valrhona Brownie

Assorted Cake & Tart Selection
(Kindly ask our staff for recommendations)

$2.90
$2.90
$3.90

$10.90
$5.90

Muffins, Cakes & Tarts

Brown Butter Waffle $5.90
Waffles

Mixed Batter Waffle
(Brown Butter & Charcoal)

Ondeh Pandan Waffle with
Gula Melaka Gelato

$6.90

$14.90

Gelato & Acai-Guru
Classic Gelato Scoop

Single/Double/Tub (500ml)

$3.90/$6.90/$13.90

Premium Gelato Scoop $5.90/$9.90/$16.90

Frozen Yoghurt (Cone) $5.90

Add on $3.90 for a single scoop of Classic Gelato (Please see Gelato list below*)
Add on $5.90 for a single scoop of Premium Gelato (Please see Gelato list below*)

Add on $3.90 for a single scoop of Classic Gelato (Please see Gelato list below*)
Add on $5.90 for a single scoop of Premium Gelato (Please see Gelato list below*)

Choice of almond butter, peanut butter, cookie butter, chocolate sauce or strawberry sauce.

Frozen Yoghurt (Cup)

1/2/3 Toppings

$4.90/$5.90/$8.90
Choice of granola, strawberry, banana, dragon fruit, peach, blueberry, green grape,
assorted seeds, oreo crush, mini marshmallows, fruit pebbles, chocolate chips, almond flakes,
almond butter, peanut butter, cookie butter, chocolate sauce or strawberry sauce.

Choice of EagleWings Special, Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Bubblegum, Bacio,
Cookies & Cream, Gula Melaka, Hazelnut Coffee, Salted Caramel, Speculoos, Thai
Milk Tea, Earl Grey or Passionfruit Sorbet flavours*

Choice of Chocolate Mint, D24 Durian, Matcha, Pistachio, Rum & Raisin or
Lavender Cheese flavours*

Acai-Guru (Frozen Yoghurt & Acai)
Superbowl
Topped with a rainbow of fresh fruits & crunchy nuts, drizzled with your
favourite sauce.

S/M/L

$6.90/$9.80/$13.80

Seriously Nutz
Topped with a crunchy & protein-rich medley of nuts, banana & goji berries, drizzled
with your favourite sauce.

$6.90/$9.80/$13.80

Add on $3.90 for a single scoop of Classic Gelato (Please see Gelato list below*)
Add on $5.90 for a single scoop of Premium Gelato (Please see Gelato list below*)

Acai/Frozen Yoghurt Take Home Tub (500ml) $14.90



Coffee & Tea

DRINKS MENU

EagleWings Speciality Coffee
Doppio Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Americano
Flat White
Cafe Latte
Caramel Macchiato
Cappuccino
Cafe Mocha
Ondeh Cafe Latte
Chai Latte
Vanilla Latte

Chamomile Tea
Peppermint Tea
Ginger Lemongrass Tea
Rooibos Osmanthus Tea
8 Secrets Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Blue Flower Tea
Orange Quince Tea
Fruit Basket Tea

Hot/Cold

$11.90
$3.90            

 $4.90            
$3.90/$4.90

   $4.90            
$4.90/$5.90
$5.90/$6.90
$4.90/$5.90
$5.90/$6.90
$5.90/$6.90
$5.90            
$5.90/$6.90

$3.90/$4.90
$3.90/$4.90
$4.90/$5.90
$4.90/$5.90
$4.90/$5.90
$3.90/$4.90
$4.90/$5.90
$4.90/$5.90
$4.90/$5.90

*Images for illustration purposes only. Prices are subjected to prevailing GST and Service Charge.

Chocolate
Matcha Latte
Bandung Latte
Baby Chino

Non-Coffee
$4.90/$5.90
$5.90/$6.90
$5.90/$6.90
$2.90           

Cold Beverages

(Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, A&W Root Beer,
Ayataka, Iced Lemon Tea)

Still/Sparkling Water
Soft Drinks

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Matcha Frost
Cocoa Frost
Mixed Berries Frost
Tropical Twist

$3.50/$7.90
$2.90

$3.90
$3.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$8.90

Strawberry Swirl
Blueberry Burst
Ocha-Go
Mango Caramel Fusion
Ice Cream Float

Milk Tea with Brown
Sugar Pearls
Brown Sugar Boba Milk

$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$9.90
$5.90

$4.90

$3.90

(Choice of Root Beer, Sprite or Coke)

Signature Mocktails
Floating Island
Mermaid’s Tears
Coral Rush

$9.90
$8.90
$9.90

Aquarius Dream
Ocean Mist

$9.90
$9.90



DRINKS MENU

*Images for illustration purposes only. Prices are subjected to prevailing GST and Service Charge.

House Cocktails
Singapore Sling
Tequila Sunrise
Screwdriver
Piña Colada
Davy Jones
Marquee Magic
Blue Lagoon
Mojito
Mint Frohito
Pink Malibu

$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$15.90
$12.90

Ochagavia Don Silverstre Cabernet
Sauvignon - Chile Glass

Wines

$9.90

Beer
Stella Artois
Draft Beer

$7.90  (Half Pint)
$14.90 (Full Pint)

$29.90 (Jug)
$65.90 (Tower - 2.5 L)

Hoegaarden
Tooheys
Hahn Super Dry

Bucket of 5

Bottle ($)

$8.90
$8.90
$8.90

$39.90

Wine by Glass

Ochagavia Media Luna Sauvignon Blanc
Semillon - Chile Glass

Rothsbury Estate Premium Selection
Cabernet Merlot Red Glass

Rothsbury Estate Premium Selection
Sauvignon Blanc Glass

Lagarde Malbec DOC - Argentina Glass

Lagarde Semillon - Argentina Glass

$9.90

$12.90

$12.90

$14.90

$14.90

House Red Wine
Mojito

M

arquee MagicStella Artois Draft Beer

Wine by Bottle
(Kindly ask our staff for full wine list)



“They will soar on wings like eagles; they will run
and not grow weary, they will walk and not be faint.”

- Isaiah 40:31


