

FOOD MENU

Breakfast

or Poached Eggs.

(Weekdays: until 3pm / Weekends & PH: Until 11.15am)

Build Your Own Breakfast \$9.90	Full Steam Ahead 🗭	\$22.90
Step 1 : Choice of Base	Captain Benedict	\$14.90
Brioche Toast, Pancakes, or Scones Step 2 : Choice of Eggs	Savory Portside Pancakes Sweet Portside Pancake First Mate Florentine	\$14.90 \$9.90 \$16.90
Scrambled Eggs, Sunny side up,	The Material Continue	Ψ10.50

Step 3 : Add-ons		(Available Whole Day)	
Hollandaise	\$1.00	Smoked Salmon Croissant	\$7.90
Cheese	\$2.00	Tuna Croissant	\$7.90
Potato Hash	\$2.00	BLC Croissant	\$7.90
Baked Tomatoes	\$2.00	Plain Croissant	\$2.90
Mushroom	\$3.00	Salmon Avocado Truffle	\$12.90
Avocado	\$3.00	Toast	
Bacon	\$4.00	Gourmet Scones	\$2.90
Sausage	\$5.00	(Blueberry or Bacon & Cheese)	
Smoked Salmon	\$5.00	Honey Biscuit	\$3.90
	φο.σσ	Muffin (Chocolate OR Blueberry)	\$2.90
		Pastry Basket	\$11.90

Appetisers

Truffle Fries

Soup			
Shimeiji Miso	\$3.90	Calamari Rings	\$8.90
Wild Mushroom	\$7.90	Golden Wings	\$9.90
Rich Lobster Bisque 꼊	\$12.90	Chicken Diavola	\$7.90
		Fried Cauliflower with	\$4.90
Salad		Mustard Mayo	
Wafu Garden	\$9.90	Honey Broccoli	\$7.90
Pomelo Pick-Me-Up 뗮	\$11.90	Bacon-wrapped U.S	\$9.90/\$15.90
		Asparagus	(1 pair / 2 pairs)
Fries, Fries		Sailor Skewers	\$8.90
Golden Fries	\$5.90	Grilled Vegetables	\$8.90
Curly Fries	\$7.90	Salted Egg Yolk Fish Skins	\$7.90
Sweet Potato Fries	\$7.90		

(Add \$1 for truffle mayo, tartar sauce or satay sauce)

\$8.90

Western Specials

Lobster Risotto 🦃 🤵	\$41.90
Mushroom Risotto 🤟	\$18.90
Wagyu Risotto 🤵	\$34.90
Crispy Bacon Mac & Cheese	\$15.90
Bacon & Egg Wagyu Burger	\$23.90
Fish Ahoy (Fish & Chips) 🦃	\$18.90
Miso Baked Salmon	\$22.90
Coq au vin (Braised Chicken in Red Wine Sauce)	\$27.90

Signature Wagyu Steak

(MS4/5 Grade)

\$45.90/\$78.90 (150 grams/300 grams)



(Add \$1 for truffle mayo, tartar sauce or satay sauce)



FOOD MENU

<u>Asian</u>

Laksa 📂	\$15.90
Loft's Top Chops	\$18.90
Famous Fish Soup 🗭	\$16.90
Japanese Chicken Katsu Don	\$17.90
Indonesian Fried Rice Paradise	\$15.90
Thai Tom Yum Bee Hoon with Fried Chicken 📂	\$12.90

<u>Pastas</u>

(Choice of Spaghetti OR Penne)

Captain's Carbonara 🗭	\$15.90
Pancetta Fungi	\$15.90
Marco Polo Creamoso	\$14.90
Sambal Seafood 🗭 🎉	\$18.90
Sambal Smoked Duck 😭🍎	\$18.90
Salmon De Vodka	\$20.90
Signature Aglio Olio 📂	\$18.90
Beachside Belachan 🎉	\$18.90
Lobster Aglio Olio 🤵	\$40.90
Mushroom Vegetarian ⊌	\$17.90
Beef Bolognese	\$18.90
Truffle Blackbeard 🗭	\$18.90

Pizza

(12-inch, sliced 8 ways)

Margherita Pizza	\$22.90
Shipwreck Pizza 🗭	\$24.90
Mushroom Lover Pizza	\$22.90
Pirate's Booty Pepperoni Pizza	\$24.90
Hawaiian Paradise Pizza	\$22.90
Salted Egg Fish Skin Pizza	\$25.90
Black Truffle Pizza	\$25.90
Four Cheese Pizza 🕿	\$25.90
Skipper's Smoked Duck Pizza 🗭	\$24.90
Skipper 3 3 Hoked Duck Fizza 4	\$24.90





DESSERTS MENU

Plated Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding \$12.90 Bailey's Chocolate Lava Cake with \$14.90 Vanilla Gelato

Pastries

Muffins, Cakes & Tarts

Blueberry Muffin \$2.90 \$2.90 Chocolate Muffin \$3.90 Honey Biscuit Tiramisu \$10.90 \$5.90 Valrhona Brownie Add on \$3.90 for a single scoop of Classic Gelato (Please see **Gelato list** below*)

Assorted Cake & Tart Selection (Kindly ask our staff for recommendations)

Add on \$5.90 for a single scoop of Premium Gelato (Please see **Gelato list** below*)

Waffles

Brown Butter Waffle \$5.90 Add on \$3.90 for a single scoop of Classic Gelato (Please see **Gelato list** below*) Add on \$5.90 for a single scoop of Premium Gelato (Please see **Gelato list** below*)

Mixed Batter Waffle \$6.90

(Brown Butter & Charcoal) Add on \$3.90 for a single scoop of Classic Gelato (Please see **Gelato list** below*)

Ondeh Pandan Waffle with \$14.90

Gula Melaka Gelato

Gelato & Acai-Guru

Single/Double/Tub (500ml)

\$3.90/\$6.90/\$13.90

Classic Gelato Scoop

Choice of EagleWings Special, Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Bubblegum, Bacio, Cookies & Cream, Gula Melaka, Hazelnut Coffee, Salted Caramel, Speculoos, Thai Milk Tea, Earl Grey or Passionfruit Sorbet flavours*

Premium Gelato Scoop

Choice of Chocolate Mint, D24 Durian, Matcha, Pistachio, Rum & Raisin or

\$5.90/\$9.90/\$16.90

Lavender Cheese flavours*

Acai-Guru (Frozen Yoghurt & Acai)

S/M/L

Superbowl

\$6.90/\$9.80/\$13.80 Topped with a rainbow of fresh fruits & crunchy nuts, drizzled with your

\$6.90/\$9.80/\$13.80 Seriously Nutz

Topped with a crunchy & protein-rich medley of nuts, banana & goji berries, drizzled

Frozen Yoghurt (Cone) \$5.90

Choice of almond butter, peanut butter, cookie butter, chocolate sauce or strawberry sauce.

1/2/3 Toppings

\$4.90/\$5.90/\$8.90

Frozen Yoghurt (Cup)

Choice of granola, strawberry, banana, dragon fruit, peach, blueberry, green grape, assorted seeds, oreo crush, mini marshmallows, fruit pebbles, chocolate chips, almond flakes, almond butter, peanut butter, cookie butter, chocolate sauce or strawberry sauce.

\$14.90 Acai/Frozen Yoghurt Take Home Tub (500ml)

Images for illustration purposes only. Prices are subjected to prevailing GST and Service Charge.



DRINKS MENU

OULIGE OF LEG	Cot	<u>ffee</u>	<u>&</u>	<u>Tea</u>
---------------	-----	-------------	--------------	------------

Hot/Cold

EagleWings Speciality Coffee	\$11.90
Doppio Espresso	\$3.90
Espresso Macchiato	\$4.90
Americano	\$3.90/\$4.90
Flat White	\$4.90
Cafe Latte	\$4.90/\$5.90
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.90/\$6.90
Cappuccino	\$4.90/\$5.90
Cafe Mocha	\$5.90/\$6.90
Ondeh Cafe Latte	\$5.90/\$6.90
Chai Latte	\$5.90
Vanilla Latte	\$5.90/\$6.90
Chamomile Tea	\$3.90/\$4.90
Peppermint Tea	\$3.90/\$4.90
Ginger Lemongrass Tea	\$4.90/\$5.90
Rooibos Osmanthus Tea	\$4.90/\$5.90
8 Secrets Tea	\$4.90/\$5.90
English Breakfast Tea	\$3.90/\$4.90
Earl Grey Blue Flower Tea	\$4.90/\$5.90
Orange Quince Tea	\$4.90/\$5.90
Fruit Basket Tea	\$4.90/\$5.90

Non-Coffee

Chocolate	\$4.90/\$5.90
Matcha Latte	\$5.90/\$6.90
Bandung Latte	\$5.90/\$6.90
Baby Chino	\$2.90

Cold Beverages

Still/Sparkling Water	\$3.50/\$7.90	Strawberry Swirl	\$8.90
Soft Drinks	\$2.90	Blueberry Burst	\$8.90
(Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, A&W Root Beer, Ayataka, Iced Lemon Tea)		Ocha-Go	\$8.90
Apple Juice	\$3.90	Mango Caramel Fusion	\$9.90
Orange Juice	\$3.90	Ice Cream Float	\$5.90
Matcha Frost	\$7.90	(Choice of Root Beer, Sprite or Coke)	
Cocoa Frost	\$7.90	Milk Tea with Brown	\$4.90
Mixed Berries Frost	\$7.90	Sugar Pearls	
Tropical Twist	\$8.90	Brown Sugar Boba Milk	\$3.90

Signature Mocktails

Floating Island	\$9.90	Aquarius Dream	\$9.90
Mermaid's Tears	\$8.90	Ocean Mist	\$9.90
Coral Duch	40.00		



DRINKS MENU

<u>Beer</u>

Stella Artois
Draft Beer \$7.90 (Half Pint) Hoegaarden \$8.90
\$14.90 (Full Pint) Tooheys \$8.90
\$29.90 (Jug) Hahn Super Dry \$8.90
\$65.90 (Tower - 2.5 L)
Bucket of 5 \$39.90

House Cocktails

Singapore Sling	\$12.90
Tequila Sunrise	\$12.90
Screwdriver	\$12.90
Piña Colada	\$12.90
Davy Jones	\$12.90
Marquee Magic	\$12.90
Blue Lagoon	\$12.90
Mojito	\$12.90
Mint Frohito	\$15.90
Pink Malibu	\$12.90

Wines

Wine by Glass

Ochagavia Don Silverstre Cabernet \$9.90 Sauvignon - Chile Glass Ochagavia Media Luna Sauvignon Blanc \$9.90 Semillon - Chile Glass Rothsbury Estate Premium Selection \$12.90 Cabernet Merlot Red Glass Rothsbury Estate Premium Selection \$12.90 Sauvignon Blanc Glass Lagarde Malbec DOC - Argentina Glass \$14.90 Lagarde Semillon - Argentina Glass \$14.90

Wine by Bottle

(Kindly ask our staff for full wine list)





"They will soar on wings like eagles; they will run and not grow weary, they will walk and not be faint." - Isaiah 40:31